
2023-2024 TUITION INSTALLMENTS2023-2024 TUITION INSTALLMENTS
SHOWCASE DANCE STUDIOSHOWCASE DANCE STUDIO

30 Minutes

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

2 Hours

2.5 Hours

3 Hours

3.5 Hours

4 Hours

4.5 Hours

5 Hours

5.5 Hours

6 Hours

6.5 Hours

7 Hours

7.5 Hours

8 Hours

65

130

195

260

325

390

455

520

585

650

715

780

845

910

975

1040

10%10%

15%15%

20%20%

25%25%

30%30%

30%30%

35%35%

35%35%

40%40%

40%40%

45%45%

HOURS MONTHLY
TUITION

351

387

416

439

455

501

507

549

546

585

572

MONTHLY
TUITION W/
DISCOUNT 

 BY TAKING 
3+ HOURS! 
SAVE!SAVE!

DANCEDANCE more, more,  SAVESAVE  more!more!
Annual Membership Fee is due with your 1st tuition installment.Annual Membership Fee is due with your 1st tuition installment.  



10% off Studio Merchandise 
on your birthday

Academic Partnership Rewards:
Fosters Gril l ,  Manhattan Pizza, & Glory Days 

119 per student includes:119 per student includes:  

FREE Studio Wifi

24 hour access to Parent Portal

Priority Enrollment

FREE Recital Digital Dowload

FREE Limited Edition T-Shirt

Spot TV Remote Class Viewing 

Bravo Partner Discounts 

YPAD & CPR Certified & 
Background Checks for Staff 

Annual Membership


