SHOWCASE DANCE STUDIO 2023-2024 TUITION INSTALLMENTS

HOURS	MONTHLY TUITION	
30 Minutes	65	CAVE
1 Hour	130	BYTAKIN
1.5 Hours	195	BY TAKING 3+ HOURS
2 Hours	260	MONTHLY
2.5 Hours	325	TUITION W/ DISCOUNT
3 Hours	390 <i>—</i>	→ 351 10%
3.5 Hours	455 —	<del>&gt;</del> 387 15%
4 Hours	520 <b>—</b>	<del>&gt;</del> 416 20%
4.5 Hours	585	<del>-&gt;</del> 439 25%
5 Hours	650 —	<del>&gt;</del> 455 30%
5.5 Hours	715	<del>-&gt;</del> 501 30%
6 Hours	780	<del>&gt;</del> 507 35%
6.5 Hours	845	<del>&gt; 5</del> 549 35%
7 Hours	910	<del>&gt;&gt;</del> 546 40%
7.5 Hours	975 —	<del>&gt;&gt;</del> 585 40%
8 Hours	1040	<del>&gt;&gt;</del> 572 45%

## DANCE more, SAVE more!

Annual Membership Fee is due with your 1st tuition installment.



## Annual Membership

## 119 per student includes:

- Priority Enrollment
- Spot TV Remote Class Viewing
- Bravo Partner Discounts
- FREE Studio Wifi
- YPAD & CPR Certified & Background Checks for Staff
- 24 hour access to Parent Portal
- FREE Recital Digital Dowload
- FREE Limited Edition T-Shirt
- Academic Partnership Rewards: Fosters Grill, Manhattan Pizza, & Glory Days
- 10% off Studio Merchandise on your birthday